	FEE STRUCTURE (2024)	
	ATRICAL CLASSES STR	EAM
TERM PAYMENTS	ADULTS/SNR TEENS/TEENS	TINY DANCERS/JUNIORS/
(FOR CLASS OF 55 or 45 MINS. Duration)	15 years and over (10 WEEK TERM)	YOUNG TEENS
10 Classes / 10 week period (1 Class/wk)	\$240	\$230
20 Classes/ 10 week period (2 Classes/wk)	\$470	\$450
30 Classes/ 10 week period (3 Classes/wk)	\$675	\$645
40 Classes/ 10 week period (4 Classes/wk)	\$860	\$820
50 Classes/ 10 week period (5 or more Classes/wk)	\$1,025	\$975
TERM PAYMENTS FOR MEDAL CLASSES AND HALF HOURS	ADULTS/SNR TEENS/TEENS (10 Week Term)	TINY DANCERS/JUNIORS (10 Week Term)
GENERAL ½ HR CLASS X 10 Weeks	C ^{\$155} DAN	ICE \$150
A.T.D. JAZZ EXAM ½ HR X 10 Weeks	\$160	\$155
RAD CLAS	SSICAL BALLET CLASSE	S STREAM
TERM PAYMENTS	GRADES 1-4	ADVANCED BALLET
(FOR CLASS OF 55 or 45 Mins. Duration)	Repertoire & Pointe	PRIVATE CLASS (Based on 4 only in class)
10 Classes / 10 week period (1 Class/wk)	\$215	\$320
20 Classes/ 10 week period (2 Classes/wk)	\$425	\$640
(2 Classes/wk)	¥720	Ψυτυ

	FEE STRUCTURE Cont.	
	READY SET DANCE	
\$230 / 10 Classes (1 Class/wk)	\$425 / 20 Classes (2 Class/wk)	\$610 / 30 Classes (3 Class/wk)
PRIVATE LES	SSONS/BRIDALS (up to	two people)
\$450/5 hours	\$100/1 hr	\$60/half hr
Speciality teachers rates will I	be advised depending on style a	nd teacher.
	FEE INFORMATION	
Class Fees are only payable by	r the Term	
Term Fees must be paid <u>prior</u> t Discounts apply only if fees are	o student taking their first clas e paid on time	s
	rm fees include a costume for the form of the form of the form term 2 onwards and the form term 2 onwards of the form term 2 on term 2 o	
Jazz shoes once per year. Tap For those who are finding it dif organize a payment plan with Term Fees allow students to en is paid in advance	ficult to pay in one lump sum, s	imply let us know and we can n at a discounted price, which
Term Fees refer to ONE studen	t only and cannot be transferre	d
Term Fees are NON refundable	•	
lf a student should miss a clas term	s they are welcome to take ano	ther class during the same
•	us, we will credit your next ter	••
Should a new student start aft at the full casual rate, rather t	•	en the remaining term will be